
GOODIES GALORE!!
BREAKFAST AND LUNCH
SERVED ALL DAY LONG!
AND DAILY SPECIALS!

GIFT BOXES
DELIVERIES , CATERING,

CAKES,PARTIES
AND SPECIAL EVENTS!

BREAKFAST
EGG& CHEESE SANDWICH
egg & cheddar on choice of multi grain, sourdough or 
ciabattta roll
EGGS AND TOAST
THE SUPER DUPER EGG SANDWICH
fried egg , red cabbage, onion,provolone cheese
and fresh spinach on sourdough or multi grain
THE DANKA PANKA
bacon,lettuce,tomato,avocado, egg on sourdough
or multi grain
MOON OVER MIAMI
egg in a hole on sourdough w/cup of fruit on the side
SCONE SANDWICH
egg and cheese on a scone
BOWL OF DELIGHTFULNESS
house made granola,fresh fruit, yogurt &  dollop of jam
BOWL OF OATMEAL
steel cut oats w/ your choice of toppings:
brown sugar,raisins, nuts, dried cranberries, fruit
CUP OF OATMEAL OR YOGURT AND FRUIT
WHOLE WHEAT PANCAKES
topped with fruit                add  chocolate  chips $.75
TOAST AND JAM
CUP OF FRUIT
SIDE OF BACON
SIDE OF 1 EGG
SIDE OF 2 EGGS
CRANBERRY SCONE
CHEDDAR CHIVE OR CHEDDAR  BACON SCONE
MUFFINS & DONUTS 

SALADS
COBB SALAD
bacon, blue cheese, egg,tomato, avocado, mixed greens, 
lemon vinaigrette or creamy garlic dressing
HOUSE SALAD                                                               plate
mixed greens, carrots, cucumbers, tomato           bowl   
red onion ,red cabbage, choice of dressing
Add on: egg, cheese , bacon $.50, avocado or nuts $1.00
chicken $2.00
I AM SPECIAL SALAD (daily special)
CHICK PEA SALAD
marinated chick peas,tomato,feta,avocado, mixed 
greens, choice of dressing

$4.00

$5.00
$5.75

$7.75

$6.25

$5.50

$6.50

$5.75

$4.25
$7.00

$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$1.25
$2.50
$2.25
$2.75
$2.25

$9.75

$5.50
$7.50

$8.75
$8.75

SANDWICHES AND MORE!
all sandwiches come with your choice of  side

Potato Salad , Green Salad, Fresh Fruit Salad

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
cheddar cheese on sourdough bread
GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE
olive relish,spinach,provolone cheese on sourdough,       
DAILY DELUXE GRILLED CHEESE( daily special)
CHEESE SANDWICH
choice of cheese, red onion, mustard, mayo,lettuce, tomato
BLT
bacon, lettuce & tomato,mayo on choice of bread
BLTA
BLT w/avocado on choice of bread                      
CHICKEN SALAD CLUB
chicken salad, bacon, lettuce on a ciabatta roll
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT
buffalo chicken w/ onions, parmesan, blue cheese on a 
ciabatta hero
PULLED PORK SANDWICH
with cheddar cheddar on a ciabatta roll
SLOPPY JOE
homemade sloppy joe,cheddar & cilantro on ciabatta roll
HOT DOG
hot dog on Balthazar bun with side of potato salad
VEGGIE SANDWICH 
avocado,cucumber, red onion, tomato, mixed greens, 
cumin on multigrain bread
VEGGIE BURGER chickpea patty, lettuce, spicy mayo, on 
ciabatta roll
PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY  SANDWICH
raspberry, strawberry or apricot jam w/side of fruit

MAC & CHEESE     with side salad
MINI MAC                with side of salad or fruit
POLKA DOT MAC & CHEESE  w/hot dog dots and salad
MINI POLKA DOT MAC        with choice of fruit or salad
DAILY SOUP                                                     cup  $4.50  bowl      
CUP OF SOUP & HALF A SANDWICH
choice of  soup of the day and sandwich 
veggie, grilled cheese, grownup grilled cheese,
chicken salad on multi grain or sour dough,
cheese sandwich

SIDE OF POTATO SALAD
NORTH FORK POTATO CHIPS

$5.75

$7.00

$7.50
$6.00

$7.00

$8.25

$8.75

$9.50

$9.75

$9.50

$5.75

$7.50

$8.75

$4.75

$8.25
$5.75
$8.75
$6.25
$6.00
$8.25

$1.50
$1.50

THE TREATS TRUCK STOP                        521 COURT ST.                            BROOKLYN, NY 11231                              718-330-0200
WE SERVE   COUNTER CULTURE COFFEE                     BALTHAZAR BREAD                RONNYBROOK DAIRY MILK AND ICE CREAM

DRINKS
Hot chocolate, Mexican hot chocolate, coffee, 

teas, sodas, juice, iced chocolate, Mango Marty, 
mocha,iced mocha 

and 
our homemade lemonade.


