GOODIES GALORE!! BREAKFAST AND LUNCH SERVED ALL DAY LONG! AND DAILY SPECIALS!

WE SERVE COUNTER CULTURE COFFEE

THE TREATS TRUCK STOP



GIFT BOXES DELIVERIES, CATERING, CAKES, PARTIES AND SPECIAL EVENTS!

RONNYBROOK DAIRY MILK AND ICE CREAM

718-330-0200

BROOKLYN, NY 11231

BREAKFAST		SANDWICHES AND MORE!	
EGG& CHEESE SANDWICH	\$4.00	all sandwiches come with your choice of side	
egg & cheddar on choice of multi grain, sourdough or ciabattta roll	·	Potato Salad , Green Salad, Fresh Fruit Salad	
EGGS AND TOAST	\$5.00	CDYLLED CYMPICH CLLYDWYCY	45.25
THE SUPER DUPER EGG SANDWICH	\$5.75	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.75
fried egg , red cabbage, onion,provolone cheese		cheddar cheese on sourdough bread GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.00
and fresh spinach on sourdough or multi grain		olive relish, spinach, provolone cheese on sourdough,	φ1.00
THE DANKA PANKA	\$7.75	DAILY DELUXE GRILLED CHEESE (daily special)	\$7.50
bacon,lettuce,tomato,avocado, egg on sourdough		CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.00
or multi grain	ቀራ ፀር	choice of cheese, red onion, mustard, mayo, lettuce, tomato	•
MOON OVER MIAMI egg in a hole on sourdough w/cup of fruit on the side	\$6.25	BLT	\$7.00
SCONE SANDWICH	\$5.50	bacon, lettuce & tomato, mayo on choice of bread	
egg and cheese on a scone	ψ0.00	BLTA	\$8.25
BOWL OF DELIGHTFULNESS	\$6.50	BLT w/avocado on choice of bread	
house made granola, fresh fruit, yogurt & dollop of jam	φ0.50	CHICKEN SALAD CLUB	\$8.75
BOWL OF OATMEAL	\$5.75	chicken salad, bacon, lettuce on a ciabatta roll	40.50
steel cut oats w/ your choice of toppings:	,	BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT	\$9.50
brown sugar, raisins, nuts, dried cranberries, fruit		buffalo chicken w/ onions, parmesan, blue cheese on a ciabatta hero	
CUP OF OATMEAL OR YOGURT AND FRUIT	\$4.25	PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$9.75
WHOLE WHEAT PANCAKES	\$7.00	with cheddar cheddar on a ciabatta roll	,
topped with fruit add chocolate chips \$.75		SLOPPY JOE	\$9.50
TOAST AND JAM	\$2.50	homemade sloppy joe,cheddar & cilantro on ciabatta roll	
CUP OF FRUIT	\$4.00	HOT DOG	\$5.75
SIDE OF BACON	\$2.00	hot dog on Balthazar bun with side of potato salad	
SIDE OF 1 EGG	\$1.25	VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$7.50
SIDE OF 2 EGGS	\$2.50	avocado, cucumber, red onion, tomato, mixed greens, cumin on multigrain bread	
CRANBERRY SCONE	\$2.25	VEGGIE BURGER chickpea patty, lettuce, spicy mayo, on	\$8.75
CHEDDAR CHIVE OR CHEDDAR BACON SCONE MUFFINS & DONUTS	\$2.75 \$2.25	ciabatta roll	ψ0.75
SALADS	ψκ.κυ	PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY SANDWICH	\$4.75
COBB SALAD	\$9.75	raspberry, strawberry or apricot jam w/side of fruit	
bacon, blue cheese, egg, tomato, avocado, mixed greens,	ψΘ.10		
lemon vinaigrette or creamy garlic dressing		MAC & CHEESE with side salad	\$8.25
HOUSE SALAD plate	\$5.50	MINI MAC with side of salad or fruit	\$5.75
mixed greens, carrots, cucumbers, tomato bowl	\$7.50	POLKA DOT MAC & CHEESE w/hot dog dots and salad	\$8.75
red onion ,red cabbage, choice of dressing		MINI POLKA DOT MAC with choice of fruit or salad	\$6.25
Add on: egg, cheese, bacon \$.50, avocado or nuts \$1.00		DAILY SOUP cup \$4.50 bowl	\$6.00
chicken \$2.00	φο NΠ	CUP OF SOUP & HALF A SANDWICH	\$8.25
I AM SPECIAL SALAD (daily special) CHICK PEA SALAD	\$8.75	choice of soup of the day and sandwich	
marinated chick peas,tomato,feta,avocado, mixed	\$8.75	veggie, grilled cheese, grownup grilled cheese,	
greens, choice of dressing		chicken salad on multi grain or sour dough,	
		cheese sandwich	
DRINKS Hot chocolate, Mexican hot chocolate, coffee,			
teas, sodas, juice, iced chocolate, Mango Marty,		SIDE OF POTATO SALAD	\$1.50
	ran uy,	NORTH FORK POTATO CHIPS	\$1.50
mocha,iced mocha			+ 2.00
and			
our homemade lemonade.			

BALTHAZAR BREAD

521 COURT ST.